	SUN
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRI  
	SAT

	Jun.

	11
*1ST DAY*
Syllabus
Writing Sample (J#1)
	12
Paragraphs

Journals

J#2, J#3 (D) 

*get books


	13
Grammar
J#4 (N)

Groups (set up)
	14
Grammar
J#5 (N)

J#6 (EX)

Groups (research)

	15

	16

	17

	18  
Grammar

J#7 (P/A)

Groups (research)
	19
*GROUPS (J#8)

Groups (Response-J#9)


	20
Grammar

J#10 (D/C)
*JOURNALS
	21
Grammar

*Paragraphs 
(5 best)
	22

	23

	24

	25
*Grammar Test
	26
D:  PPT, BS, Outline
	27
D: RD, proof
	28
D: RD, proof

*D-final draft
	29

	30

	1
July

	2
N:  PPT, BS, Outline
	3
N:  RD, proof
	4
X
	5
N:  RD, proof

*N=final draft
	6

	7

	8

	9
EX:  PPT, BS, EX: Outline Template
	10
EX:  Outline approval

EX:  RD
	11
EX:  RD, proof
	12
EX:  RD, proof

*EX-final draft
	13

	14


	SUN
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRI  
	SAT

	15


	16

P/A:  PPT, BS, OUTLINE

	17

P/A:  RD, proof
	18

P/A:  RD, proof
	19
*P/A-final draft,
written in class
	20

	21

	22

	23
D/C:  PPT, BS, OUTLINE
	24
D/C:  RD, proof
	25
D/C:  RD, proof

	26
WAT:  prep

*D/C-final draft
	27

	28

	29

	30
WAT:  prep

*PORTFOLIO
	31
WAT:  prep
	1
*WAT:

final draft 
**WAT**
August
	2

Grades
	3

	4

	5

	6
X
	7
X
	8
X
	9
X
	10

	11

	12

	13
X
	14
X
	15
X
	16
X
	17

	18


